Student Success Committee

2:30-2:35

2:35-2:40

2:40-3:10

3:10-3:40

3:40-4:00pm

Welcome

Approval of minutes and agenda

Template for project self-assessment
document

Brainstorm on the creation of a process to
access funds

Other items
e Spring 2017 meeting day and time?
e  Black History Month funds

Action Items & Next Steps Next meeting

Agenda
1/19/2017
2:30pm to 4:00pm
GE 110

The mission of the Student Success Committee is to “Build a culture of collaboration,
data-based inquiry, and continuous improvement on campus to increase student
success outcomes for all students.”



