Student Success Committee

Agenda 1/19/2017 2:30pm to 4:00pm GE 110

2:30-2:35	Welcome
2:35-2:40	Approval of minutes and agenda
2:40-3:10	Template for project self-assessment document
3:10-3:40	Brainstorm on the creation of a process to access funds
3:40-4:00pm	Other items Spring 2017 meeting day and time? Black History Month funds
	Action Items & Next Steps Next meeting

The mission of the Student Success Committee is to "Build a culture of collaboration, data-based inquiry, and continuous improvement on campus to increase student success outcomes for all students."

.